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Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
1/10/2025 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Stephanie S Clayton 
Filing Report Address: 9825 Woodson Dr. 

Address2: 

City: Overland Park Zip: 66207 County: Johnson 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 
ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

Home Phone: (913) 205-4970 Business Phone: (913) 205-4970 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 19 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

(Schedule A) view/P.rint 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) 

(Schedule C) view/P.rint 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/P.rint 

(Schedule D) view/P.rint 

$112,478.28 

$2,560.00 

$115,038.28 

$1,659.66 

$113,378.62 

$0.00 

$0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my 
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a 
false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 1/11/2025 2:21:13 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephanie S Clayton 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Stephanie S Clayton 

Name and Address 
Type of Payment Occupation of 

Date 
of Contributor Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Individual Giving 

Other More Than $150 

Ash Grove Cement 

11/04/24 
Company 

Check 
PO Box 25900 
Overland Park KS 66225 

Cigna Holding Company 
701 Pennsylvania Avenue 

11/04/24 NW Check 
Suite 720 
Washington DC 20004 

Netchoice 

11/04/24 
1401 K Street NW Suite 

Check 
502 
Washington DC 20005 

PAC of Kansas 

11/04/24 Opthalmologists 
Check 

10 W. Phillip Rd, Suite 120 
Vernon Hills IL 60061 

Oneok Employees Political 

11/04/24 
Action Committee 

Check PO Box 871 
Tulsa OK 74102 

HCA Kansas Good 

11/04/24 
Government Fund 

Check 550 N Hillside St 
Wichita KS 67214 

Invenergy LLC 

11/04/24 One South Wackier Suite 
Check 

1800 
Chicago IL 60606 

Kansas Crossing Casino, 

11/04/24 LLC 
Check 

1275 S. Hwy 69 
Pittsburg KS 66762 

ITC Great Plains, LLC 
11/04/24 27175 Energy Way Check 

Novi MI 48377 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Amount 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$300.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$2500.00 

$60.00 

$0 



Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $2560.00 
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SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: Stephanie S Clayton 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Amount 

or Disbursement 

Electronic/Website Advertising Digital 
Brandaway Digital and Facebook Advertising 

12/20/24 13502 W. 72 nd St. $1,251.82 
Shawnee KS 66216 

Electronic/Website Advertising Text 
Scale To Win Banking 

10/28/24 13742 Harper St $234.08 
Santa Ana CA 92703 

Electronic/Website Advertising Web 
A Small Orange Hosting 

10/28/24 2500 Ridgepoint Dr. Suite I 05-c $173.76 
Austin TX 78754 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $1659.66 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $1659.66 
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