Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

\$0.00

Check only if appropriate

Amended Filing

Termination Report

(Schedule D) view/print

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Stephanie S Clayton

Filing Report Address: 9825 Woodson Dr.

Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66207 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 205-4970 Business Phone: (913) 205-4970

Office Sought: State Representative District: 19

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)	and the second s	ne i kommente e su se
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	2	\$112,478.28
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$2,560.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$115,038.28
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$1,659.66
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$113,378.62
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/11/2025 2:21:13 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephanie S Clayton

Print this form or Go Back

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Stephanie S Clayton

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
11/04/24	Ash Grove Cement Company PO Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$250.00
11/04/24	Cigna Holding Company 701 Pennsylvania Avenue NW Suite 720 Washington DC 20004	Check		\$200.00
11/04/24	Netchoice 1401 K Street NW Suite 502 Washington DC 20005	Check		\$250.00
11/04/24	PAC of Kansas Opthalmologists 10 W. Phillip Rd, Suite 120 Vernon Hills IL 60061	Check		\$250.00
11/04/24	Oneok Employees Political Action Committee PO Box 871 Tulsa OK 74102	Check		\$300.00
11/04/24	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N Hillside St Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$250.00
11/04/24	Invenergy LLC One South Wackier Suite 1800 Chicago IL 60606	Check		\$500.00
11/04/24	Kansas Crossing Casino, LLC 1275 S. Hwy 69 Pittsburg KS 66762	Check		\$250.00
11/04/24	ITC Great Plains, LLC 27175 Energy Way Novi MI 48377	Check		\$250.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$2500.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$60.00
Sale of Polit	\$0			

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$2560.00

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Stephanie S Clayton

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/20/24	Brandaway Digital 13502 W. 72 nd St. Shawnee KS 66216	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital and Facebook Advertising	\$1,251.82
10/28/24	Scale To Win 13742 Harper St Santa Ana CA 92703	Electronic/Website Advertising Text Banking	\$234.08
10/28/24	A Small Orange 2500 Ridgepoint Dr. Suite 105-c Austin TX 78754	Electronic/Website Advertising Web Hosting	\$173.76
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$1659.66
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$1659.66

Print this form or Go Back